03/19/2010 10:05 30 Division of Corporations	o52201440	LAZARUS	30/	
	Division	of Corporations iling Cover Sh	5	
Note: Ple number (ase print this page and a shown below) on the top	use it as a cover s and bottom of all	heet. Type th pages of the c	e fax audit locument.
	(((H100	00062700 3)))		
		0627003ABCQ		
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/R page. Doing so will g		-	
To: From	Division of Corpo Fax Number : Account Name : Account Number : Phone : Fax Number :	(B50)617-6383 LAZARUS CORPOR 12000000019 (305)552-5973	ATE FILING	TALLAHASSEE, FLOR
	mail address for this eport mailings. Enter dress:			
ED I I2: 00 STATE LORIDA	FLORIDA LIMI C P M TR	TED LIABILI ADING, LLC		
RECEIVED JONAR 19 PH I2: 00 SECREPART OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	5	0 1 03 5155.00	C. LEWIS MAR 2 2 2010
Electronic Filing	; Menu Corporate	e Filing Menu	E	XAMINER Help

ļ

•	2201440	LAZARUS	FILED ^{2/}
ं को	an, Aî.		2010 MAR 19 AM 18:
🎪 🏂 🦌	H10() 0 0 0 6 2 7 0 0	SECRETARY OF STA
ARTICLES OF ORGA	NIZATION FOR	FLORIDA LIMITED LIAB	LITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limite	d Liability Company	/ is:	
	Tradina	2 LLC. ability Company, "LLC," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		e principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Addr	<u>BSS:</u>	Mailing Address:	
1717 N. Bays,	Hore Dr Miauli	1717 N. Bayen PHD# 3951 A FA 33132	lore Dr Tiall
PHD # 3951 FX 33132			
ARTICLE III - Regist	cred Agent, Regist	ered Office, & Registered Agen Registered Agent. You must designate an in	t's Signature: dividual or another
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan	ered Agent, Regist y cannot serve as its own I Florida registration.) da street address of t	Registered Agent. You must designate an in	nt's Signature: dividual or another
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan- business entity with an active	ered Agent, Regist y cannot serve as its own I Florida registration.) da street address of t	Registered Agent. You must designate an in	nt's Signature: dividual or another
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan business entity with an active The name and the Florid	ered Agent, Regist y cannot serve as its own I Florida registration.) da street address of the <i>HareLis</i> N	Registered Agent. You must designate an in the registered agent are: <u>COTIENCE</u> ame	dividual or another
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan business entity with an active The name and the Florid	ered Agent, Registry y cannot serve as its own I Florida registration.) da street address of t <i>VareLis</i> N 7/17 N. Bay	Registered Agent. You must designate an in the registered agent are: <u>GOTIENCEZ</u> ame 15 Hore Dr PHD#3	dividual or another
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan business entity with an active The name and the Florid	ered Agent, Registry y cannot serve as its own I Florida registration.) da street address of the <i>VareLis</i> N 7/17 N. Bay	Registered Agent. You must designate an in the registered agent are: <u>GOTIENCEZ</u> ame 15 Hore Dr PHD#3	dividual or another

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

A Land

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

H1000062700

03/19/2010 10:05

3052201440

LAZARUS

H10000062700

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

2010 MAR 1.9 AM 88 86 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Nanies

PAGE 03/03

Title:

Name and Address:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

1GRM

MGRN

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) '

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Ore lis GUTIERE

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

H10000062700